
K158

K2

K19282

K19288

K196

1 2895:2:37
10L1

10L1

10P4

10K

3

1:1554

5

2

13

3001

10G5

10P15

10G1

8

12

11

9
14

1:1608
6 10

10065

10030

10032

10OTANIEMI
OTNÄS

10OTANIEMI
OTNÄS

8.00

17.00

76.00

76.00

76.00

50.00

8.
00

22
.6

8

10
.0

0

r56.00

26.46

42.36

13
.3

5

r120.00

16 .87

r40.00
21.56

r100.00
11.42

28.12

47.11

14.07

42.76

2.55

8.00 33.21

74.00

50.70

Keilalahti

64.10

50.70

12.00

3.21

90.00

7.00

73.30

73.30

8.00

30.00

90.00

41.00

26.00

45.07

2.48

40.46

34.92

179.78

12.00

6.21

13.85 12.15

20.67

8.
97

21
.8

0

r18.83

18
. 0

3
45

. 2
4

17
. 6

0 9.
04

48.7817.94

36
.5

4

8.00

17.86 3.66

47.96

r4
35

.0
0

29
.1

6

6.60

36.04

35
.0

2

36
.0

0

29
.3

3
7.

05

30.54
9 .95

53.98

57
.7

7

21
.2

1

50.25

r1
55

.0
0

13.09

r4
35

.0
0

r3 65 .0 0

r300.00

11.41
18.65 10

.6
8

12
.2

6

20.99

r50.00
r14.00

7.00

19.35

37.44

11.50

8.20

8.50

Kägelviken

32.44

8.98

171.21

49.61

71.15

13
. 8

4

70.68

6.80

10.00

68
.5

5

46
.1

7

10
2.

00

r1
9.

00

r8
00

.0
0

Rakenteilla

Kägel

Keilaportti

kt

porten

Rakenteilla

Rakenteilla

Liikerak

Liikerak

Hagalundintie
Hagalundvägen

Rakenteilla

kt

kt

II

Rakenteilla

Rakenteilla

Rakenteilla

Rakenteilla

10K

Liikerakennus

III

IV

10K

Liikerakennus

Liikerakennus

Kä
ge

lu
dd

sv
äg

en

Ke
ila

nie
m

en
tie

Kägelstranden

III

II

V

kt

kt

II

IV

V

IV

Liikerak.

10K

10K

Kä
ge

lud
ds

pr
om

en
ad

en

Liikerak.

II

XXI XIX

ar XI

ar III

Pumppaamo

Rakenteilla

K55808

Liikerakennus
IX

Kägeluddstorget

Keilaniementori

Valokeila
Ljuskäglan

kt

Rakenteilla

RakenteillaRakenteilla

26

4

145

7

316

1

23

48

317

314

309 310 311 312

1

40

24

1

27

13

4

16

110

36
37

6

5

6

7
8

9

12

49

48

5

56

57

43

42

2

45

59

58

61

62

60

45

49

48

47

51

52

53

50

2

3

6

7

307 308

20

19

15

113
112

111

6

11

10

4

21

46 47

28

25

44

4142

43 40

26

37

39 102

8

18

0 100 m

                ko. alue

Keilaranta 1
Kiinteistö Oy Keilarannanpuisto

49-10-32-5
10. Otaniemi

LIITEKARTTA

K
e i

la
ni

em
en

tie

Kar

Tapiolansilta
Tapiolabron

Länsiväy

HAGALUND

Björnholmsbron
Karhusaarensilta

Hagalundsknuten

Tapiolansolmu Karhusaarensolmu

Sa t e
en

kj
.

Ö
st

er
st

ra
nd

en
H

ar
j u

vi
ita

Sate e n k aa
ri

venesatama
Otsolahden

Österstranden

Österskogen
Itämetsä

Björnviken
Otsolahti

Västerstranden
Länsiranta

Sa
te

en
tie

Otsolahdenniitty
Björnviksängen

Keilaranta
Kägelstranden

Valovirta

Keilaniemi

Haukilah-
den lukio

ap
iolantie

Ke
ila

la
hd

en
tie

Tapiolavägen

Design

Urban Mill
Start Up
Sauna

Factory

Neu l a sp
.

Kägeludden
Keilaniemi

Kalanokka

Kalanokankj.

Betonim
.kj.

V.mie-

henp.

Nallenpolku

Otsolah d
e

nt
ie

Ko n

tionkj.

M i estentie

Hagalundsbron

Tekniikantie

Pih ka
p.

GlimmervägenTa
llb

ys
ke

t

ninkäisen

ndintie

Ke

Mänty v i i
ta

Tapion-       
raitti

Pvk.

Leimuniitty

Pvk
koulu

Hagalundinsilta

Öster-      gården
Itä-       kartano

Björnviken
Otsolahti

ItärantaTAPIOLA
Vuo

rim
ieh

en
tie

Itäranta

O
ts

on
ka

ll.

Pou
tap

.

Kontiontie

Kim
m

eltie

Kuusisaarentie

H
ag

al
un

d i
nt

ie

Hagalundvägen

Keilalahden
venesatama

Keilaterassi

Hanasaarensolmu

Keilasatam
a Kägelviken

Hanaholmsknuten

Leppäluoto
Kägeludden

Kägelviken
Keilalahti

Lilla Fröken

Stora Fröken

Keilalahti

Otaniemensilta

Digitalo

Käg e
l s

tra
nd

en
O

ta
ra

nt

Karlfolksv äge
n

ntie

pö
m

.kj.

Å
sb

ys
ke

t

Melontakeskus

Kivimies

Betonim
.kj.

Kivim
iehentie

Keilaniemi

Metallim.kj.

Otakallio

Keila-

niementori

Koulu
Pvk

Koulu

Keilaranta

Arkki-
tehtuuri


